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Astrologer's Note
ÐÐ Ÿæè ‚æÁæÙÙ Âýâ‹Ù ÐÐ

Gotra :  

Mother's Name :  

Father's Name :  

Jataka Name : Sample

12 1973

TuesdayWeekday : NightDay

18Birth    Date: YearMonth

Birth Place :  Village -

 Taluka -

BalliaDistrict -

084:10 ELongitude - 025:45 NLattitude -

Aynamsha : N.C.Lahiri 023:29:36

Sidreal Time : 07:36:55 hrs

1895Saka PramadiSamvatsara

PoushaMasa KrishnaPaksha

2030Samvat DakshinayanaAyan

HemantaRitu NavamiTithi

TuesdayWeekday HasthaNakshtra

SoubhagyaYoga GarijaKaran

|| Lagna Kundali ||

Shani-Sadhesati

Ar ies 07:04:2057 Tamra28:05:2059Ashtam Shani

Sagittarius 10:07:2049 04:12:2049
Sagittarius 08:12:2046 Tamra06:03:2049Kantak Shani

Libra 26:09:2041 12:12:2043
Libra 28:01:2041 Roupya06:02:2041Third Dhayya

Virgo 13:07:2039 28:01:2041
Virgo 22:10:2038 Swarna05:04:2039Second Dhayya

Leo 05:04:2039 13:07:2039
Leo 27:08:2036 Tamra22:10:2038Fi rst Dhayya

Ar ies 23:02:2028 08:08:2029
Ar ies 03:06:2027 Tamra20:10:2027Ashtam Shani

Sagittarius 26:10:2017 24:01:2020
Sagittarius 26:01:2017 Tamra21:06:2017Kantak Shani

Libra 04:08:2012 02:11:2014
Libra 15:11:2011 Roupya16:05:2012Third Dhayya

Virgo 16:05:2012 04:08:2012
Virgo 10:09:2009 Swarna15:11:2011Second Dhayya

Leo 16:07:2007
Leo 01:11:2006 Tamra10:01:2007Fi rst Dhayya

Ar ies 17:04:1998 Tamra07:06:2000Ashtam Shani

Sagittarius 20:06:1990 15:12:1990
Sagittarius 17:12:1987 Tamra21:03:1990Kantak Shani

Libra 01:06:1985 17:09:1985
Libra 06:10:1982 Roupya21:12:1984Third Dhayya

Virgo 27:07:1980 06:10:1982
Virgo 04:11:1979 Swarna15:03:1980Second Dhayya

Leo 15:03:1980 27:07:1980
Leo 07:09:1977 Tamra04:11:1979

MoortiEndingBeginingSignSadhesati

Fi rst Dhayya

Birth Time : 01:45:00

Country - INDIA
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|| Rashi Kundali ||

Ghaat Nakshatra Shravana

Ghaat War Saturday

Tatwa AgniVashya DwiPada

Varna VaishyaRashi Lord Mercury

Rashi VirgoGana Deva

Yoni Buffalo(F)Nadi Adi(Vata)

AdyaksharaNakshtra Charan 2
Shodashamsha Kundali

Vimshamsha Kundali

ÐÐ Ÿæè ‚æÁæÙÙ Âýâ‹Ù ÐÐ
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Favorable Days : Wednesday, Friday

Mercury, Venus

Friendly Lagnas : Sagittarius, Pisces, 
Taurus, Cancer

Favorable Stone : Emerald

Onyx, Aquamarine, 
Peridot

God : Ganesh

Metal : Bronze

Direction : North

Items : Glucose, Ivory, 
Camphor, Fruit 

Cereals : Moong

Liquids : Ghee

Favorable Planets :

Other Favorable 
stone :

Evil Planets : Mars, Jupiter

Lucky Stone : Diamond

Color : Green

Time : 2 hours After Sunrise
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SignPlanet Deg Star ChMin Sec

SagiSun 02 Mula 115 49

VirgMoon 16 Hast 200 57

ArieMars 04 Asvi 242 18

ScorMercury 19 Jyes 151 24

CpcnJupiter 17 Sarv 356 39

CpcnVenus 13 Sarv 100 16

GemiSaturn R 08 Ardr 112 33

SagiRahu R 05 Mula 210 35

GemiKetu R 05 Mrig 410 35

LibrUranus 03 Citr 420 59

ScorNeptune 14 Anur 420 41

VirgPluto 13 Hast 111 14

Hora Kundali

Drekkana Kundali

|| Planetary Positions ||

Bhava Chalit

Trimshamsha Kundali

Dashamamsha Kundali

7
6

5

4
3

2

1
12

11

10
9

8
Sat

Rah Ket

Moo
Mer

Jup
Ven

Sun

Mar

Asc

10
9

8

7
6

5

4
3

2

1
12

11

Jup

Mar

Ket

Sat
Moo

Sun

Mer

Ven
Rah

Asc

5
4

3

2
1

12

11
10

9

8
7

6

MooSun

Mer
Rah

Ven

Jup

Mar
Sat
Ket

Asc

1
12

11

10
9

8

7
6

5

4
3

2

Jup
Ven

Sat
Ket

Sun

Rah

Moo

Mer

Mar

Asc

4
3

2

1
12

11

10
9

8

7
6

5

Sun
Moo

MarMer

Jup
Sat Rah

Ket

Ven

Asc



...8 ...9

...11...6

DayPlanet Month Year
1979  Till 06Moon 14
1986  Till 06Mars 14
2004  Till 06Rahu 13
2020  Till 06Jupiter 13
2039  Till 06Saturn 14
2056  Till 06Mercury 13
2063  Till 06Ketu 14
2083  Till 06Venus 14
2089  Till 06Sun 14

YearMonthPlanet Day
2023  Till 06Saturn 17
2026  Till 02Mercury 24
2027  Till 04Ketu 05
2030  Till 06Venus 05
2031  Till 05Sun 17
2032  Till 12Moon 16
2034  Till 01Mars 25
2036  Till 12Rahu 01
2039  Till 06Jupiter 14

|| Vimshottari Dasha ||

|| Saturn Dasha ||

0829 UPha28Twelfth Leo

4742 Asle28Eleventh Cncr

2756 Puna28Tenth Gemi

4742 Mrig28Ninth Taur

0829 Krit28Eighth Arie

2915 Rava28Seventh Pisc

0829 PBha28Sixth Aqua

4742 Dhan28Fifth Cpcn

2756 USad28Fourth Sagi

4742 Jyes28Third Scor

0829 Visa28Second Libr

2915 Citr28First Virg

SecMin StarDegHouse Sign

|| House Positions ||

YearMonthPlanet Day
2041  Till 11Mercury 10
2042  Till 11Ketu 07
2045  Till 09Venus 07
2046  Till 07Sun 14
2047  Till 12Moon 13
2048  Till 12Mars 10
2051  Till 06Rahu 29
2053  Till 10Jupiter 04
2056  Till 06Saturn 13

YearMonthPlanet Day
2056  Till 11Ketu 10
2058  Till 01Venus 10
2058  Till 05Sun 17
2058  Till 12Moon 16
2059  Till 05Mars 14
2060  Till 06Rahu 01
2061  Till 05Jupiter 08
2062  Till 06Saturn 17
2063  Till 06Mercury 14

|| Mercury Dasha ||

|| Ketu Dasha ||

Navamsha Kundali

Saptamamsha Kundali

Balance of Dasha at birth  : Moon  :  5 y.5 
m.26 d.
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